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Contact details for all your enquiries, so we can resolve 
any issues and provide efficient service and support.

AUSTRALIA
WHO TO CONTACT

SUNRISE MEDICAL CUSTOMER SERVICE (02) 9678 6600

SALES AUSTRALIA
• Promotions
• Demo Quote Requests
• Escalation
• On-site Assessment
• On-site Product Training
• Technical Product Support
• Order Form Access

Dale Evans
Area Sales Manager - Vic, Tas, ACT

and Regional NSW 
dale.evans@sunrisemedical.com.au

0403 383 664

Prithy Sivaraman
Area Sales Manager - WA, SA &

Northern Territory
prithy.sivaraman@sunrisemedical.com.au

0411 155 084

Charlie Fisher
Area Sales Manager QLD & Northern NSW
charlie.fisher@sunrisemedical.com.au

0421 550 580

Georgia Hatzi
Area Sales Manager - NSW & New Zealand
georgia.hatzi@sunrisemedical.com.au

0478 829 559

CLINICAL HUB
clinical@sunrisemedical.com.au

• Clinical Assessment Help
• Educational Seminars
• Product Advice

Amy Bjornson
Clinical Director - Asia Pacific

0432 101 211

Radley Woodhouse
Postural Care/Paediatric Unit Manager

radley.woodhouse@sunrisemedical.com.au
0434 133 585

Matthew Butterworth
Commercial Director AUS NZ

matthew.butterworth@sunrisemedical.com.au
0432 240 033

• Develop, Plan & Implement Business Strategies

ORDERS

orders@sunrisemedical.com.au
rgk@sunrisemedical.com.au

• Purchase Orders

ENQUIRIES

enquiries@sunrisemedical.com.au

• Stock Availability / ETA’s
• Configuration Confirmations
• RMA Requests
• POD
• Delivery Resolution
• Pricing Discrepancies / Credits

SPARE PARTS

spareparts@sunrisemedical.com.au
spares@magicmobility.com.au

• Parts Pricing / Parts Look up
• Availability of Parts in Stock

DEMO
demo@sunrisemedical.com.au

• Demo Request / ETA
• Asset Panda Set up

SERVICE

service@sunrisemedical.com.au

• Assessment
• Retrofit / Repairs

RENTAL

rental@sunrisemedical.com.au

• Rental of wheelchairs and seating

WARRANTY

warranty@sunrisemedical.com.au

• Warranty Requests
• Warranty ETA

MARKETING

marketing@sunrisemedical.com.au
marketing@magicmobility.com.au

• Product Images and Brochures
• Website Updates
• Promotional Activity
• Trade Show Events


